
Holy winter battle → Holy winter battle Hiironen • 27.06.2024 03:17 (1)

Holy winter battle → Holy winter battle Hiironen

Table of points
NoName 1. Kierros2. KierrosTotal

Metrix rating yli 900
1 Joonas Eskola 12 12 24

Metrix rating alle 900
1 Antreas Karvonen 12 12 24
2 Topias Käräjäoja 10 8 18
3 Vertti Oikarinen 8 6 14
4 Rafael Rauhala 6 7 13
5 Tomi Vähäkuopus 7 5 12
6 Mikael Rauhala 0 10 10
7 Eeli Laurila 4 3 7
8 Joonas Tolonen 5 0 5
9 Julius Niskanen 0 4 4
9 Eetu-Kalle Niskanen 3 1 4
11 Antti Vääräkangas 0 2 2
11 Jesse Karvali 2 0 2
13 Vili Niemelä 1 0 1
14 Paulus Käräjäoja 0 0 0
14 Tuomas Salste 0 0 0
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Holy winter battle → Holy winter battle Hiironen • 27.06.2024 03:17 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Metrix rating yli
900

1 Joonas Eskola 03/12/22 10:00 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 -9 45   

  03/12/22 12:25 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 -11 43 -20 88

2 Leevi Mylly 03/12/22 10:00 0 DNS +999 999

Metrix rating alle
900

1 Antreas Karvonen 03/12/22 10:00 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 -9 45   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -7 47 -16 92

2 Topias Käräjäoja 03/12/22 10:00 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 -8 46   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -4 50 -12 96

3 Vertti Oikarinen 03/12/22 10:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -6 48   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 -2 52 -8 100

4 Rafael Rauhala 03/12/22 10:00 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 -3 51   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 -2 52 -5 103

5 Tomi Vähäkuopus 03/12/22 10:00 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 -4 50   

  03/12/22 12:25 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 +1 55 -3 105

6 Joonas Tolonen 03/12/22 10:00 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 -2 52   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +3 57 +1 109

6 Mikael Rauhala 03/12/22 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 +5 59   

  03/12/22 12:25 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 -4 50 +1 109

8 Eeli Laurila 03/12/22 10:00 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 +1 55   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 4 3 3 5 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 +2 56 +3 111

9 Eetu-Kalle Niskanen 03/12/22 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 +1 55   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 57 +4 112

10 Julius Niskanen 03/12/22 10:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 +4 58   

  03/12/22 12:25 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 +2 56 +6 114

10 Antti Vääräkangas 03/12/22 10:00 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 +4 58   

  03/12/22 12:25 2 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +2 56 +6 114

12 Jesse Karvali 03/12/22 10:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 56   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +6 60 +8 116

13 Vili Niemelä 03/12/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 +3 57   

  03/12/22 12:25 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 +8 62 +11 119

14 Tuomas Salste 03/12/22 10:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +5 59   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +7 61 +12 120

15 Paulus Käräjäoja 03/12/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +6 60   

  03/12/22 12:25 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 6 3 3 3 3 +8 62 +14 122

16 Jukka Myllymäki 03/12/22 10:00 0 DNS   

  03/12/22 12:25 0 DNS +999 999
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Holy winter battle → Holy winter battle Hiironen • 27.06.2024 03:17 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 2.8 2.7 2.8 3 3.3 3.1 2.9 3.3 3.1 2.9 2.7 3.2 2.8 3.1 3.1 3.1 2.9 3.1 54.1

Difficulty 4 1 3 9 17 10 6 18 14 7 2 16 5 11 12 13 8 15 0.1

Birdie -1 10 15 9 5 2 6 8 5 6 7 13 2 8 8 7 4 7 5 127 22%

Par 0 18 12 20 24 21 19 18 14 18 20 17 22 21 15 16 21 21 19 336 58%

Bogey 1 3 4 3 2 7 5 6 10 8 5 2 8 3 7 9 6 3 7 98 17%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 14 2%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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